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Description

199711070003
65421

11/07/1997
09:51:45

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ZML-
WYNDRIDGE
III LLC

199311230003
74601

11/23/1993
07:16:55

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DANIEL
REALTY
INVESTMENT
CORP

199311230003
74611

11/23/1993
07:18:57

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DANIEL
REALTY CORP

199311230003
74621

11/23/1993
07:18:58

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DANIEL
REALTY CORP

199604260001
36001

04/26/1996
10:24:10

PNC BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LSC BUILDING
PRODUCTS
INC

200208160003
90420

08/16/2002
01:54:00

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

199711100003
66611

200509210004
89540

09/21/2005
10:50:24

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLAZER
FABRICATING
LLC

200102020000
38441

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201408130002
52840

08/13/2014
12:13:21

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Instr
#:20030815000
537480

Other:SEE
INST

201408130002
52850

08/13/2014
12:13:22

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Instr
#:20030815000
537480

Other:SEE
INST


