Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PNC BANK; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711070003 65421	11/07/1997 09:51:45	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ZML- WYNDRIDGE III LLC						
199311230003 74601	11/23/1993 07:16:55	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DANIEL REALTY INVESTMENT CORP						
199311230003 74611	11/23/1993 07:18:57	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DANIEL REALTY CORP						
199311230003 74621	11/23/1993 07:18:58	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DANIEL REALTY CORP						
199604260001 36001	04/26/1996 10:24:10	PNC BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LSC BUILDING PRODUCTS INC						
200208160003 90420	08/16/2002 01:54:00	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC					199711100003 66611	
200509210004 89540	09/21/2005 10:50:24	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLAZER FABRICATING LLC					200102020000 38441	Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201408130002 52840	08/13/2014 12:13:21	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					Instr #:20030815000 537480	Other:SEE INST
201408130002 52850	08/13/2014 12:13:22	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					Instr #:20030815000 537480	Other:SEE INST